
Revised for move 2/24/23 

2023-2024 Class Dates 
*Class dates and holidays are subject to change

To find more information on the Cincinnati COOKS Culinary program please visit our website at, 

https://freestorefoodbank.org/cincinnati-cooks/  or apply following the QR code:  

CLASS START DATE GRADUATION DATE 

#203 Monday 2/6/2023 Thursday 4/13/2023 

#204 Monday 5/8/2023 Friday 7/14/2023

#205 Monday 7/24/2023 Thursday 9/28/2023 

#206 Monday 10/2/2023 Thursday 12/7/2023 

#207 Monday 12/11/2023 Thursday 2/15/24 

#208 Tuesday 2/20/24 Thursday 4/25/24 

#209 Monday 4/29/24 Thursday 6/27/24 

#210 Monday 7/8/24 Thursday 9/12/24 

HOLIDAY 2023 2024 
NEW YEAR’S DAY Monday 1/2 Monday 1/1 

MLK JR. DAY Monday 1/16 Monday 1/15 

PRESIDENTS DAY Monday 2/20 Monday 2/19 

WELLNESS/TEAM DAY Friday 3/17 Friday 3/15? 

WELLNESS/TEAM DAY Friday 4/28 Friday 4/26? 

MEMORIAL DAY Monday 5/29 Monday 5/27 

JUNETEENTH Monday 6/19 Wednesday 6/19 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Mon 7/3, Tues 7/4 Thurs 7/4, Fri 7/5 

WELLNESS/TEAM DAY Friday 8/18 Friday 8/16? 

LABOR DAY Monday 9/4 Monday 9/2 

WELLNESS/TEAM DAY Friday 10/20 Friday 10/18? 

THANKSGIVING Thurs 11/23, Fri 11/24 Thurs 11/28, Fri 11/29 

CHRISTMAS Mon 12/25, Tues 12/26 Tues 12/24, Wed 12/25? 

https://freestorefoodbank.org/cincinnati-cooks/



